Cleaning, Test and Inspection Equipment
Ordering Guide
2
Introduction to Cleaning, Test and Inspection
Test and Inspection
FOCIS Lightning®2
FOCIS Flex Fiber Scope
FlexReporter® Software Suite
FlexScan® FS200-300 MPO Kit
SMLP5-5 Optical Loss Test Kit
OTDR Fiber Rings
Multi-Fiber Switch
VFI4 Visual Fault Identifier
OFI-BIPMe Optical Fiber Identifier
OFI-400 Optical Fiber Identifier
MT Tracer (12-fiber VFI and Display)
Cleaning
One-Click® Cleaners
Cletop-SB Cassette Cleaner with white tape
CLETOP-MPO
CCT Connector Cleaning Tips
FCC2 Fiber Connector Cleaner Fluid
WFW and FA1  FiberWipes™ and FiberAide
Micro Sticks
Enterprise Easy-Access Cleaning Kit
How to order
03
04
11
18
Contents
3
Whether installing or maintaining fiber optic networks, we have a full range of tools, test equipment, and
cleaning products to help you achieve the best possible performance.
The AFL range of fiber optic cleaning, inspection and test equipment is ideal for installing and maintaining
high-density network cabling in data centers.
The range has been carefully selected to help technicians overcome challenges associated with fiber
identification, cleanliness, fault finding, network verification and certification. Including a series of cleaning
tools, fiber scopes, visual fault identifiers, power meter & light source kits, certification testers and OTDRs, the
range is designed to ensure best practice and best performance for data center networks.
Ease Of Use
Achieved through decades
of experience designing for
technicians
Standards Certification
Certify networks to the latest ISO,
IEC or TIA cabling standards
Speed
A must for testing high-density
cabling environments
Report Generation
Store, analyze and report on
projects with professional industry
accepted software
Accuracy
Reliable results each and
every time
Data Center Cleaning,
Test and Inspection
404
Test and Inspection
Carefully designed for those installing and maintaining high-density network cabling in data
centers, our fiber scopes are engineered to provide accurate results every time. Ensure your
network runs smoothly with our range of compact, lightweight and user-friendly test and
inspection products.
5
FOCIS Lightning®2
FOCIS Flex Fiber Scope
Features
	- Large, simple-to-use touch screen

a contact form.
You can also find the contact details for our teams below:
How to Order
West Coast (USA)
+1 866 814 8615
India
+91 80 46874687
China
+86 755 2561 3694
East Coast (USA)
+1 800 790 9932
Singapore
+65 6491 1147
Australia
+61 3 9316 8302
United Kingdom
+44 1908 441 144
Hong Kong
+852 3689 6396
Copyright ® AFL 2026  All Rights Reserved E&OE AFLCTIORDERINGGUIDE160326